
TSA:n XXIII Mr-kisat 2010 Loimaa 

TULOKSET

1 MIQUELET

1. SALIN Ari SSG 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

2. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG 87 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

3. HUHTA Lauri SSG 80 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7

4. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio ORIVA 73 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6

5. JANHUNEN Päivi ORIVA 60 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 4

6. LEMPIÄINEN Ari TSA 59 10 9 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 4

3  MINIE

1. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG 82 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

2. SIVULA Ilpo ORIVA 74 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6

3. SEPPÄLÄ Erkki SSG 67 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4

4. HAUTAKANGAS Helene ORIVA 62 10 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 4 4

5. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio ORIVA 62 10 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 3

6. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG 50 8 8 7 6 5 4 4 3 3 2

7. PIENIMÄKI Kyösti ORIVA 39 9 9 8 7 3 2 1 0 0 0

4  WHITWORTH

1. NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo SSG 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8

2. SEPPÄLÄ Erkki SSG 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

3. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

4. SIVULA Ilpo ORIVA 73 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6

5. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio ORIVA 58 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4

5  COMINAZZO

1. SALIN Ari SSG 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7

2. RATSULA Veikko TSA 88 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

3. LEMPIÄINEN Ari TSA 86 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

4. KATAJA Pentti SaSa 85 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7

5. KOIVU Eino LEA 85 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

6. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA 85 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

7. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LEA 85 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

8. JYRÄ Hannu SaSa 84 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6

9. GRÖNROOS Jyrki SaSa 82 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7

10. JANHUNEN Jari PIEKSA 82 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

11. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG 81 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

12. PAATINEN Pekka SSG 79 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5

13. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA 79 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6



6  KUCHENREUTER

1. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 56mm

2. RATSULA Veikko TSA 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 58mm

3. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9

4. JYRÄ Hannu SaSa 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

5. KATAJA Pentti SaSa 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

6. GRÖNROOS Jyrki SaSa 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

7. LEMPIÄINEN Ari TSA 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

8. PAATINEN Pekka SSG 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

9. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LEA 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

10. JANHUNEN Jari PIEKSA 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

11. MENNA Ari NOSA 88 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

12. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA 87 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6

13. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG 86 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

14. JÄPPINEN Reijo TSA 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

15. KOIVU Eino LEA 85 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

16. HALONEN Janita SSG 84 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

17. HÄMÄLÄINEN Ari MU 77 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5

18. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG 77 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6

19 KILPINEN Taisto SaSa 73 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6

8  WALKYRIE

1. HALONEN Janita SSG 92 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8

2. HAUTAKANGAS Helene ORIVA 84 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

3. JANHUNEN Päivi ORIVA 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12  MARIETTE

1. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

2. JANHUNEN Jari PIEKSA 90 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

3. KOIVU Eino LEA 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

4. RATSULA Veikko TSA 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

5. GRÖNROOS Jyrki SaSa 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

6. MENNA Ari NOSA 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

7. KATAJA Pentti SaSa 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

8. VIERTOLA Sakari SSG 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

9. PAATINEN Pekka SSG 87 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

10. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LEA 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

11. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

12. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

13. HÄMÄLÄINEN Ari MU 85 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7

14. LEHTO Matti TSA 82 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6

15 LEMPIÄINEN Ari TSA 78 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7

16. JYRÄ Hannu SaSa 72 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 0

17. KILPINEN Taisto SaSa 45 9 6 6 6 6 6 4 1 1 0



15  VETTERLI

1. VIERTOLA Sakari SSG 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9

2. HUHTA Lauri SSG 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

3. NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo SSG 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

4. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LEA 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

5. SIVULA Ilpo ORIVA 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

6. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG 84 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

7. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio ORIVA 83 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7

8. SALIN Ari SSG 83 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7

9. KATAJA Pentti SaSa 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7

10. KOIVU Eino LEA 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 5

11. RANTALA Hannu SaSa 79 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

12. PIENIMÄKI Kyösti ORIVA 75 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6

13. JYRÄ Hannu SaSa 70 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5

15  VETTERLI  N 

1. HALONEN Janita SSG 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7

2. HAUTAKANGAS Helene ORIVA 77 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6

3. JANHUNEN Päivi ORIVA 76 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6

21  MANTON

1. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG 10

2. SALIN Ari SSG 4

3. JANHUNEN Päivi ORIVA 4

22  LORENZONI

1. LEHTO Matti TSA 14

2. JANHUNEN Jari PIEKSA 11

3. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG 9

4. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio ORIVA 6


